

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Civil Application [MCA] No.679 of 2021

M/s. A.K.A. Consultants (India) Pvt. Ltd.

vs.

Executive Engineer, Public Works Division 1, Gondia

=====

*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

=====

Court's or Judge's Orders

*Mr. Anand Jaiswal, Sr. Counsel assisted by Mrs. R.G. Bajaj, Counsel for the
Applicant.*

CORAM : ROHIT B. DEO, J.
DATE : 23rd DECEMBER, 2021.

Issue notice for final disposal to the non-applicant,
returnable on 7th January, 2022.

JUDGE

*sandesh