

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 679/2021

(M/s. A. K.A. Consultants (India) Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Executive Engineer, Public Works Division 1, Gondia)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions

Court's or Judge's orders

and Registrar's orders

Mr. R. G. Bajaj, Advocate for applicant.
Ms. M. Deshmukh, APP for respondent.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.
DATED : 11 /08/2022.

Heard.

2. Mentioned out of turn.
3. The learned counsel appearing for applicant seeks time to file rejoinder.
4. Stand over after three weeks.

(VINAY JOSHI, J.)

Gohane