

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION [ARBN] NO. 679 OF 2021

M/s. A.K.A. Consultants (India) Pvt. Ltd.

-VERSUS-

Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Gondia.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Ms.R.Bajaj, Advocate for the applicant.
Mr.Damle, A.G.P. for the Non-applicant.

.....

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 07, 2022

The learned Counsel for the applicant
has tendered rejoinder in Court. The same is taken
on record. Copy of the same is served on other
side.

2. List the matter for further consideration
on 06.10.2022.

JUDGE