

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (ARBN) NO. 679 OF 2021

(M/s. A.K.A. Consultants (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Vs.

Executive Engineer, Public Works Division 1, Gondia)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Amit Madiwale, A.G.P. for the Non-applicant/Respondent/State.

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED : 07th OCTOBER, 2022.

Not before me.

JUDGE

SD. Bhimte